
                     GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
                    CERTIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE - 185  DAYS

                                           2023-2024
YEARS RANK III RANK II RANK I

EXPERIENCE 185 DAYS 185 DAYS 185 DAYS
6 HOURS 6 HOURS 6 HOURS

0 37,816.00$          42,222.00$          46,544.00$          
1 38,314.00$          42,718.00$          47,043.00$          
2 38,813.00$          43,216.00$          47,538.00$          
3 39,306.00$          43,715.00$          48,034.00$          
4 42,217.00$          46,541.00$          50,898.00$          
5 42,714.00$          47,038.00$          51,395.00$          
6 43,211.00$          47,537.00$          51,893.00$          
7 43,711.00$          48,031.00$          52,389.00$          
8 44,206.00$          48,532.00$          52,887.00$          
9 44,705.00$          49,027.00$          53,384.00$          
10 47,384.00$          51,762.00$          56,223.00$          
11 47,883.00$          52,259.00$          56,733.00$          
12 48,380.00$          52,754.00$          57,244.00$          
13 48,878.00$          53,253.00$          57,755.00$          
14 49,371.00$          53,757.00$          58,265.00$          
15 50,329.00$          54,663.00$          59,290.00$          
16 50,826.00$          55,172.00$          59,798.00$          
17 51,322.00$          55,683.00$          60,310.00$          
18 51,819.00$          56,194.00$          60,820.00$          
19 52,319.00$          56,705.00$          61,328.00$          
20 53,419.00$          57,848.00$          62,500.00$          
21 53,926.00$          58,361.00$          63,010.00$          
22 54,437.00$          58,871.00$          63,523.00$          
23 54,950.00$          59,383.00$          64,032.00$          
24 55,457.00$          59,893.00$          64,543.00$          
25 55,969.00$          60,403.00$          65,053.00$          
26 56,559.00$          60,914.00$          65,564.00$          
27 56,991.00$          61,512.00$          66,173.00$          
28 57,502.00$          62,026.00$          66,682.00$          
29 58,012.00$          62,536.00$          67,192.00$          
30 59,106.00$          63,052.00$          67,704.00$          
31 59,697.00$          63,682.00$          68,381.00$          
32 59,697.00$          64,962.00$          70,453.00$          

33+ 60,294.00$          66,268.00$          71,158.00$          
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AD 
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EXPERIENC 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 6 HOURS 6 HOURS 8 HOURS 6 HOURS 8 Hours
240 190 DAYS 192 DAYS 180 DAYS 200 DAYS 235 DAYS 184 DAYS 240 DAYS

0 30.80$      15.14$             16.45$         12.70$         26.42$      17.73$      14.43$       15.49$        
1 30.89$      15.26$             16.57$         12.88$         26.51$      17.86$      14.52$       15.75$        
2 30.98$      15.37$             16.70$         13.08$         26.60$      17.99$      14.60$       16.01$        
3 31.06$      15.44$             16.78$         13.27$         26.68$      18.08$      14.67$       16.30$        
4 31.15$      15.63$             16.99$         13.45$         26.77$      18.31$      14.75$       16.58$        
5 31.24$      15.90$             17.28$         13.68$         26.86$      18.62$      14.82$       16.84$        
6 31.32$      16.12$             17.52$         13.87$         26.94$      18.88$      14.90$       17.11$        
7 31.41$      16.30$             17.72$         14.05$         27.03$      19.10$      14.99$       17.37$        
8 31.49$      16.53$             17.98$         14.23$         27.12$      19.36$      15.08$       17.65$        
9 31.58$      16.77$             18.24$         14.42$         27.20$      19.65$      15.15$       17.93$        
10 31.67$      16.98$             18.47$         14.61$         27.29$      19.90$      16.28$       18.20$        
11 31.75$      17.17$             18.68$         14.82$         27.37$      20.13$      16.35$       18.46$        
12 31.84$      17.45$             18.99$         14.99$         27.46$      20.45$      16.43$       18.76$        
13 31.93$      17.64$             19.20$         15.22$         27.55$      20.69$      16.50$       18.88$        
14 32.01$      17.87$             19.45$         15.37$         27.63$      20.96$      16.58$       19.12$        
15 32.10$      18.09$             19.69$         15.60$         27.72$      21.22$      16.67$       19.53$        
16 32.19$      18.32$             19.95$         15.77$         27.81$      21.49$      16.74$       19.81$        
17 32.27$      18.44$             20.07$         15.89$         27.89$      21.63$      16.83$       19.96$        
18 32.36$      18.66$             20.17$         15.96$         27.98$      21.75$      16.90$       20.09$        
19 32.44$      18.75$             20.31$         16.06$         28.07$      21.89$      16.98$       20.25$        
20 32.53$      18.87$             20.41$         16.17$         28.15$      21.99$      17.05$       20.56$        
21 32.62$      18.99$             20.55$         16.24$         28.24$      22.14$      17.14$       20.75$        
22 32.70$      19.08$             20.68$         16.35$         28.33$      22.27$      17.21$       20.94$        
23 32.79$      19.17$             20.78$         16.45$         28.41$      22.38$      17.29$       21.12$        
24 32.86$      19.34$             20.88$         16.53$         28.50$      22.49$      17.40$       21.31$        
25 32.96$      19.41$             21.07$         16.61$         28.58$      22.70$      17.47$       21.50$        
26 33.05$      19.52$             21.15$         16.70$         28.67$      22.78$      17.55$       21.70$        
27 33.13$      19.69$             21.26$         16.80$         28.76$      22.90$      17.62$       21.90$        
28 33.22$      19.87$             21.45$         16.94$         28.84$      23.11$      17.69$       22.10$        
29 33.39$      20.03$             21.56$         17.22$         29.02$      23.31$      17.76$       22.30$        
30 33.57$      20.21$             21.83$         17.39$         29.19$      23.52$      17.83$       22.49$        
31 33.86$      20.39$             22.03$         17.54$         29.48$      23.74$      17.99$       22.70$        
32 34.15$      20.58$             22.23$         17.69$         29.78$      23.94$      18.15$       22.91$        
33 34.15$      20.76$             22.43$         17.69$         29.78$      24.16$      18.15$       22.91$        

34+ 34.15$      20.76$             22.63$         17.69$         29.78$      24.38$      18.15$       22.91$        
 

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
FOOD SERVICE CLASSIFIED SALARY SCHEDULE

 2023-2024



     GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
                                     CLASSIFIED SALARIES INSTRUCTIONAL
                                     2023-2024

YEARS INSTR ASST 1 INSTR ASST 1 INSTR ASST II
EXPERIENCE 6.25 HOURS 7.5 HOURS 6.25 HOURS

178 DAYS 178 DAYS 178 DAYS

0 15.00$                $              15.00 17.00$                   
1 15.15$                $              15.15 17.17$                   
2 15.30$                $              15.30 17.34$                   
3 15.45$                $              15.45 17.52$                   
4 15.61$                $              15.61 17.69$                   
5 15.77$                $              15.77 17.87$                   
6 15.92$                $              15.92 18.05$                   
7 16.08$                $              16.08 18.23$                   
8 16.24$                $              16.24 18.41$                   
9 16.41$                $              16.41 18.59$                   
10 16.57$                $              16.57 18.78$                   
11 16.74$                $              16.74 18.97$                   
12 16.90$                $              16.90 19.16$                   
13 17.07$                $              17.07 19.35$                   
14 17.24$                $              17.24 19.54$                   
15 17.41$                $              17.41 19.74$                   
16 17.59$                $              17.59 19.93$                   
17 17.76$                $              17.76 20.13$                   
18 17.94$                $              17.94 20.33$                   
19 18.12$                $              18.12 20.54$                   
20 18.30$                $              18.30 20.74$                   
21 18.49$                $              18.49 20.95$                   
22 18.67$                $              18.67 21.16$                   
23 18.86$                $              18.86 21.37$                   
24 19.05$                $              19.05 21.59$                   
25 19.24$                $              19.24 21.80$                   
26 19.43$                $              19.43 22.02$                   
27 19.62$                $              19.62 22.24$                   
28 19.82$                $              19.82 22.46$                   
29 20.02$                $              20.02 22.69$                   
30 20.22$                $              20.22 22.91$                   
31 20.42$                $              20.42 23.14$                   
32 20.62$                $              20.62 23.37$                   
33 20.83$                $              20.83 23.37$                   
34 21.04$                $              21.04 23.37$                   
35 21.25$                $              21.25 23.37$                   
36 21.46$                $              21.46 23.37$                   
37 21.68$                $              21.68 23.37$                   
38 21.89$                $              21.89 23.37$                   
39 22.11$                $              22.11 23.37$                   
40 22.33$                $              22.33 23.37$                   



                        
                                                     

YEARS DIR OF BUS BUS BUS TECH 3 MAINT TECH 
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 4 HOURS 4 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS

240 DAYS 180 DAYS 177 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS
0 31.12$             22.00$           13.57$         22.00$         22.00$           22.00$          
1 31.26$             22.22$           14.10$         22.22$         22.22$           22.22$          
2 31.39$             22.44$           14.62$         22.44$         22.44$           22.44$          
3 31.66$             22.67$           15.15$         22.67$         22.67$           22.67$          
4 31.93$             22.89$           15.69$         22.89$         22.89$           22.89$          
5 32.07$             23.12$           15.77$         23.13$         23.12$           23.12$          
6 32.21$             23.35$           15.77$         23.35$         23.35$           23.35$          
7 32.34$             23.59$           15.77$         23.59$         23.59$           23.59$          
8 32.48$             23.82$           15.77$         23.82$         23.82$           23.82$          
9 32.61$             24.06$           15.77$         24.06$         24.06$           24.06$          
10 32.88$             24.30$           15.84$         24.30$         24.30$           24.30$          
11 33.02$             24.54$           15.84$         24.54$         24.54$           24.54$          
12 33.15$             24.79$           15.84$         24.79$         24.79$           24.79$          
13 33.29$             25.04$           15.84$         25.04$         25.04$           25.04$          
14 33.42$             25.29$           15.84$         25.29$         25.29$           25.29$          
15 33.56$             25.54$           17.27$         25.54$         25.54$           25.54$          
16 33.96$             25.80$           17.27$         25.80$         25.80$           25.80$          
17 34.10$             26.05$           17.27$         26.05$         26.05$           26.05$          
18 34.24$             26.32$           17.27$         26.32$         26.32$           26.32$          
19 34.37$             26.58$           17.27$         26.59$         26.58$           26.58$          
20 34.51$             26.84$           17.27$         26.84$         26.84$           26.84$          
21 34.64$             27.11$           17.27$         27.11$         27.11$           27.11$          
22 35.05$             27.38$           17.27$         27.38$         27.38$           27.38$          
23 35.18$             27.66$           17.27$         27.66$         27.66$           27.66$          
24 35.32$             27.93$           17.27$         27.93$         27.93$           27.93$          
25 35.45$             28.21$           17.48$         28.21$         28.21$           28.21$          
26 35.59$             28.50$           17.48$         28.50$         28.50$           28.50$          
27 35.72$             28.78$           17.48$         28.78$         28.78$           28.78$          
28 36.13$             29.07$           17.48$         29.07$         29.07$           29.07$          
29 36.27$             29.36$           17.48$         29.36$         29.36$           29.36$          
30 36.54$             29.65$           17.48$         29.65$         29.65$           29.65$          
31 36.90$             29.95$           17.48$         29.95$         29.95$           29.95$          
32 37.64$             30.25$           17.48$         30.25$         30.25$           30.25$          
33 38.02$             30.55$           17.48$         30.55$         30.55$           30.55$          
34 38.40$             30.86$           17.62$         30.86$         30.86$           30.86$          
35 38.40$             31.17$           17.62$         31.17$         31.17$           31.17$          
36 38.40$             31.48$           17.62$         31.48$         31.48$           31.48$          
37 38.40$             31.79$           17.62$         31.79$         31.79$           31.79$          
38 38.40$             32.11$           17.62$         32.11$         32.11$           32.11$          
39 38.40$             32.43$           17.62$         32.43$         32.43$           32.43$          
40 38.40$             32.76$           17.62$         32.76$         32.76$           32.76$          

TRANSPORTATION AND MAINTENANCE



YEARS LEAD VEHIC VEH MECH 1 CUSTODIAN CUSTODIAN CUSTOIDAN UTILITY 
EXPER. 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS

240 DAYS 240 DAYS 230 DAYS 230 DAYS 230 DAYS 240 DAYS
0 22.00$            15.26$           12.55$          13.20$            13.93$           13.41$              
1 22.22$            15.42$           12.73$          13.36$            14.13$           13.62$              
2 22.44$            15.62$           12.94$          13.60$            14.36$           13.80$              
3 22.67$            15.76$           13.15$          13.79$            14.55$           14.01$              
4 22.89$            15.96$           13.34$          14.05$            14.80$           14.22$              
5 23.12$            16.09$           13.54$          14.25$            14.96$           14.42$              
6 23.35$            16.27$           13.77$          14.48$            15.20$           14.60$              
7 23.59$            16.43$           13.94$          14.65$            15.39$           14.83$              
8 23.82$            16.62$           14.16$          14.88$            15.60$           14.99$              
9 24.06$            16.74$           14.35$          15.07$            15.81$           15.21$              

10 24.30$            16.91$           14.56$          15.32$            16.03$           15.40$              
11 24.54$            17.10$           14.74$          15.53$            16.20$           15.61$              
12 24.79$            17.25$           14.95$          15.73$            16.47$           15.83$              
13 25.04$            17.42$           15.13$          15.94$            16.67$           16.02$              
14 25.29$            17.58$           15.35$          16.18$            16.88$           16.18$              
15 25.54$            17.75$           15.58$          16.37$            17.07$           16.40$              
16 25.80$            17.92$           15.78$          16.59$            17.29$           16.62$              
17 26.05$            18.09$           15.87$          16.68$            17.40$           16.74$              
18 26.32$            18.25$           15.95$          16.79$            17.49$           16.83$              
19 26.58$            18.40$           16.03$          16.92$            17.64$           16.91$              
20 26.84$            18.58$           16.16$          16.99$            17.75$           16.99$              
21 27.11$            18.73$           16.29$          17.14$            17.82$           17.10$              
22 27.38$            18.90$           16.36$          17.23$            17.90$           17.20$              
23 27.66$            19.07$           16.45$          17.31$            17.98$           17.28$              
24 27.93$            19.23$           16.53$          17.42$            18.08$           17.35$              
25 28.21$            19.40$           16.63$          17.54$            18.16$           17.42$              
26 28.50$            19.58$           16.75$          17.63$            18.25$           17.53$              
27 28.78$            19.75$           16.86$          17.71$            18.34$           17.65$              
28 29.07$            19.94$           17.00$          17.87$            18.50$           17.79$              
29 29.36$            20.14$           17.15$          18.06$            18.83$           17.93$              
30 29.65$            20.34$           17.29$          18.19$            18.98$           18.08$              
31 29.95$            20.54$           17.45$          18.36$            19.14$           18.41$              
32 30.25$            20.75$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
33 30.55$            20.95$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
34 30.86$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
35 31.17$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
36 31.48$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
37 31.79$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
38 32.11$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
39 32.43$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              
40 32.76$            21.16$           17.60$          18.52$            19.14$           18.41$              

TRANSPORTATION AND MAINTENANCE



YEARS UTILITY WORKER UTILITY 
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOURS

230 DAYS 240 DAYS
0 14.20$                   16.62$         
1 14.41$                   16.71$         
2 14.64$                   16.80$         
3 14.84$                   16.88$         
4 15.03$                   16.97$         
5 15.27$                   17.05$         
6 15.58$                   17.14$         
7 15.71$                   17.23$         
8 15.91$                   17.31$         
9 16.12$                   17.40$         

10 16.33$                   17.48$         
11 16.56$                   17.57$         
12 16.81$                   17.66$         
13 16.97$                   18.08$         
14 17.20$                   18.51$         
15 17.41$                   18.96$         
16 17.67$                   19.41$         
17 17.76$                   19.88$         
18 17.84$                   20.36$         
19 17.94$                   20.86$         
20 18.08$                   21.37$         
21 18.16$                   21.89$         
22 18.25$                   22.42$         
23 18.34$                   22.97$         
24 18.44$                   23.54$         
25 18.50$                   24.12$         
26 18.59$                   24.72$         
27 18.69$                   25.33$         
28 18.87$                   25.56$         
29 19.02$                   25.80$         
30 19.17$                   26.03$         
31 19.33$                   26.27$         
32 19.50$                   26.52$         
33 19.50$                   26.52$         
34 19.50$                   26.52$         
35 19.50$                   26.52$         
36 19.50$                   26.52$         
37 19.50$                   26.52$         
38 19.50$                   26.52$         
39 19.50$                   26.52$         
40 19.50$                   26.52$         

TRANSPORTATION AND MAINTENANCE



YEARS COMPUTER TECH COMP LAB TECH
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 7.5 HOURS

240 DAYS 192 DAYS

0 27.69$                          17
1 27.83$                          17.17
2 27.97$                          17.34
3 28.11$                          17.52
4 28.25$                          17.69
5 28.39$                          17.87
6 28.53$                          18.05
7 28.68$                          18.23
8 28.82$                          18.41
9 28.96$                          18.59

10 29.11$                          18.78
11 29.25$                          18.97
12 29.40$                          19.16
13 29.55$                          19.35
14 29.69$                          19.54
15 29.84$                          19.74
16 29.99$                          19.93
17 30.14$                          20.13
18 30.29$                          20.33
19 30.43$                          20.54
20 30.58$                          20.74
21 30.72$                          20.95
22 30.87$                          21.16
23 31.02$                          21.37
24 31.17$                          21.59
25 31.32$                          21.8
26 31.46$                          22.02
27 31.61$                          22.24
28 31.91$                          22.46
29 32.22$                          22.69
30 32.53$                          22.91
31 32.53$                          23.14
32 32.53$                          23.37
33 32.53$                          23.37
34 32.53$                          23.37
35 32.53$                          23.37
36 32.53$                          23.37
37 32.53$                          23.37
38 32.53$                          23.37
39 32.53$                          23.37
40 32.53$                          23.37

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
 CLASSIFIED SALARY - TECHNOLOGY 

2023-2024



YEARS  HEALTH  NURSE LPN  NURSE RN 
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 6.75 HOURS  6.75 HOURS

187 DAYS 178 DAYS 178 DAYS
0 22.99$                            17.70$                     18.79$                          
1 23.09$                            17.86$                     18.94$                          
2 23.20$                            17.99$                     19.08$                          
3 23.29$                            18.13$                     19.22$                          
4 23.40$                            18.29$                     19.37$                          
5 23.50$                            18.43$                     19.51$                          
6 23.60$                            18.58$                     19.66$                          
7 23.70$                            18.72$                     19.80$                          
8 23.80$                            18.86$                     19.94$                          
9 23.90$                            19.01$                     20.09$                          
10 24.00$                            19.15$                     20.23$                          
11 24.10$                            19.29$                     20.37$                          
12 24.20$                            19.44$                     20.52$                          
13 24.30$                            19.58$                     20.66$                          
14 24.40$                            19.72$                     20.80$                          
15 24.50$                            19.87$                     20.95$                          
16 24.61$                            20.01$                     21.09$                          
17 24.71$                            20.15$                     21.23$                          
18 24.81$                            20.30$                     21.38$                          
19 24.91$                            20.44$                     21.52$                          
20 25.02$                            20.59$                     21.67$                          
21 25.12$                            20.73$                     21.81$                          
22 25.23$                            20.87$                     21.95$                          
23 25.33$                            21.02$                     22.11$                          
24 25.43$                            21.16$                     22.24$                          
24 25.53$                            21.30$                     22.38$                          
26 25.63$                            21.45$                     22.54$                          
27 25.73$                            21.59$                     22.68$                          
28 25.99$                            21.74$                     22.82$                          
29 26.25$                            21.88$                     22.96$                          
30 26.51$                            22.02$                     23.11$                          
31 26.77$                            22.24$                     23.34$                          
32 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
33 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
34 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
35 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
36 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
37 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
38 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
39 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          
40 27.04$                            22.47$                     23.57$                          

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCAITON
CLASSIFIED SALARY- NURSING

2023-2024



YEARS SEC TO SUPT
ADMIN 

ASSISTANT SECRETARY I SEC II/RECP
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS

240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS

0 16.79$                  15.38$                  15.00$                        15.00$               
1 17.03$                  15.67$                  15.15$                        15.15$               
2 17.27$                  15.96$                  15.30$                        15.30$               
3 17.52$                  16.27$                  15.45$                        15.45$               
4 17.78$                  16.58$                  15.61$                        15.61$               
5 18.02$                  16.87$                  15.77$                        15.77$               
6 18.26$                  17.16$                  15.92$                        15.92$               
7 18.50$                  17.45$                  16.08$                        16.08$               
8 18.75$                  17.76$                  16.24$                        16.24$               
9 19.01$                  18.07$                  16.41$                        16.41$               
10 19.25$                  18.36$                  16.57$                        16.57$               
11 19.49$                  18.65$                  16.74$                        16.74$               
12 19.77$                  18.98$                  16.90$                        16.90$               
13 20.00$                  19.11$                  17.07$                        17.07$               
14 20.22$                  19.38$                  17.24$                        17.24$               
15 20.46$                  19.82$                  17.41$                        17.41$               
16 20.72$                  20.13$                  17.59$                        17.59$               
17 20.86$                  20.30$                  17.76$                        17.76$               
18 20.98$                  20.45$                  17.94$                        17.94$               
19 21.12$                  20.61$                  18.12$                        18.12$               
20 21.23$                  20.96$                  18.30$                        18.30$               
21 21.36$                  21.17$                  18.49$                        18.49$               
22 21.47$                  21.37$                  18.67$                        18.67$               
23 21.68$                  21.58$                  18.86$                        18.86$               
24 22.22$                  21.79$                  19.05$                        19.05$               
25 22.76$                  21.99$                  19.24$                        19.24$               
26 23.30$                  22.21$                  19.43$                        19.43$               
27 23.83$                  22.43$                  19.62$                        19.62$               
28 24.03$                  22.65$                  19.82$                        19.82$               
29 24.22$                  22.87$                  20.02$                        20.02$               
30 24.42$                  23.09$                  20.22$                        20.22$               
31 24.65$                  23.32$                  20.42$                        20.42$               
32 24.89$                  23.55$                  20.62$                        20.62$               
33 24.89$                  23.79$                  20.83$                        20.83$               
34 24.89$                  24.02$                  21.04$                        21.04$               
35 24.89$                  24.02$                  21.25$                        21.25$               
36 24.89$                  24.02$                  21.46$                        21.46$               
37 24.89$                  24.02$                  21.68$                        21.68$               
38 24.89$                  24.02$                  21.89$                        21.89$               
39 24.89$                  24.02$                  22.11$                        22.11$               
40 24.89$                  24.02$                  22.33$                        22.33$               

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
 SECRETARY

2023-2024



          

YEARS FINANCE ASST FINANCE\HR ACCT CLERK ACCT CLERK
EXPERIENCE OFFICER MANAGER I II

8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS 8 HOURS
240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS 240 DAYS

  
0 28.53$            24.49$                           13.42$              16.12$                  
1 28.86$            24.81$                           13.68$              16.39$                  
2 29.20$            25.13$                           13.94$              16.64$                  
3 29.54$            25.48$                           14.23$              16.93$                  
4 31.45$            32.20$                           14.51$              17.21$                  
5 31.78$            26.15$                           14.77$              17.48$                  
6 32.12$            26.47$                           15.03$              17.74$                  
7 32.45$            26.80$                           15.30$              18.00$                  
8 32.79$            27.15$                           15.58$              18.28$                  
9 33.13$            27.50$                           15.86$              18.57$                  
10 34.97$            27.82$                           16.13$              18.83$                  
11 35.31$            28.08$                           16.39$              19.04$                  
12 35.64$            28.52$                           16.69$              19.40$                  
13 35.98$            28.66$                           16.81$              19.51$                  
14 36.32$            28.96$                           17.05$              19.76$                  
15 36.93$            29.46$                           17.46$              20.16$                  
16 37.28$            29.81$                           17.74$              20.45$                  
17 37.62$            30.00$                           17.89$              20.60$                  
18 37.97$            30.16$                           18.02$              20.73$                  
19 38.31$            30.35$                           18.18$              20.88$                  
20 39.09$            30.51$                           18.49$              21.01$                  
21 39.43$            30.67$                           18.68$              21.14$                  
22 39.78$            30.83$                           18.87$              21.27$                  
23 40.12$            30.99$                           19.05$              21.41$                  
24 40.47$            31.16$                           19.24$              21.54$                  
25 40.81$            31.32$                           19.43$              21.67$                  
26 41.16$            31.48$                           19.63$              21.79$                  
27 41.56$            31.63$                           19.83$              21.93$                  
28 41.91$            31.89$                           20.03$              22.13$                  
29 42.25$            32.15$                           20.23$              22.35$                  
30 42.60$            32.41$                           20.42$              22.56$                  
31 43.03$            32.68$                           20.63$              22.78$                  
32 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
33 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
34 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
35 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
36 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
37 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
38 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
39 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  
40 43.46$            32.96$                           20.84$              23.45$                  

 

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
FINANCE DEPT - 2023-2024



YEARS DIRECTOR II
EXPERIENCE 8 HOURS

240 DAYS
0 23.60$                                             
1 24.00$                                             
2 24.40$                                             
3 24.80$                                             
4 25.20$                                             
5 25.60$                                             
6 26.00$                                             
7 26.40$                                             
8 26.80$                                             
9 27.20$                                             
10 27.60$                                             
11 28.00$                                             
12 28.40$                                             
13 28.80$                                             
14 29.20$                                             
15 29.60$                                             
16 30.00$                                             
17 30.40$                                             
18 30.80$                                             
19 31.20$                                             
20 31.60$                                             
21 32.00$                                             
22 32.40$                                             
23 32.80$                                             
24 33.20$                                             
25 33.60$                                             
26 33.60$                                             
27 33.60$                                             
28 33.60$                                             
29 33.60$                                             
30 33.60$                                             
31 33.60$                                             
32 33.60$                                             
33 33.60$                                             
34 33.60$                                             
35 33.60$                                             

GRANT COUNTY
                                 FRC  2023-20234



YEARS PUBLIC INFORMATION
EXPERIENCE OFFICER

7102

0 29.17$                                    
1 29.31$                                    
2 29.46$                                    
3 29.61$                                    
4 29.75$                                    
5 29.90$                                    
6 30.05$                                    
7 30.20$                                    
8 30.35$                                    
9 30.51$                                    
10 30.66$                                    
11 30.81$                                    
12 30.97$                                    
13 31.12$                                    
14 31.28$                                    
15 31.43$                                    
16 31.59$                                    
17 31.75$                                    
18 31.91$                                    
19 32.07$                                    
20 32.23$                                    
21 32.39$                                    
22 32.55$                                    
23 32.87$                                    
24 33.20$                                    
25 33.54$                                    
26 33.87$                                    
27 34.21$                                    
28 34.55$                                    
29 34.90$                                    
30 35.07$                                    
31 35.25$                                    
32 35.42$                                    
33 35.60$                                    
34 35.78$                                    
35 35.96$                                    
36 36.14$                                    
37 36.32$                                    
38 36.50$                                    
39 36.68$                                    
40 36.87$                                    

GRANT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER

              2023-2024
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